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Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BULL-CT  81 15.75Ana David
MJCC-CT  72 16.92Laura Haverly
SYS-CT  83 17.08Ryan Cohen
SAQ-CT  84 17.69Samantha Traczynski
SYS-CT  85 18.81Audrey Henkel
COAC-CT  86 19.02Maria Beretta
RAC-CT  87 19.07Abi Burke
WAC-CT  88 19.14Anna Maloney
RAC-CT  89 19.15Alana Ward
WAC-CT  8*10 19.84Ava Ruszkowski
CAC-CT  8*10 19.84Cecelia Kennedy
CAC-CT  712 20.03Audrey Westkott
WYW-CT  813 20.12Emma Blank
COAC-CT  714 20.42Elisa Beretta
RAC-CT  815 20.47Lainey Howarth
MJCC-CT  816 20.61Neila Braverman
WYW-CT  817 20.63Kylee Grey
WYW-CT  718 20.92Mary Kelly
KING-NE  719 21.03Natalie Christina
CAC-CT  720 21.29Clara Dueker
WFYD-CT  821 21.42Alexis Booth
KING-NE  722 21.45Eshe Stockton
WYW-CT  723 21.65Jackie Woodrow
SAQ-CT  824 21.95Xindi Thomas
RAC-CT  825 22.01Sherry Wu
NCA-CT  726 22.16Madelyn Johanson
RAC-CT  8*27 22.36Rosemarie James
WAC-CT  8*27 22.36Lia Kogan
COAC-CT  729 22.50Kasey Thompson
MJCC-CT  730 22.55Sammie Jorgensen
WYW-CT  631 22.66Sophia Hatvani
MJCC-CT  732 22.67Amelia Miller
RAC-CT  833 22.68Sophie Jacobstein
WAC-CT  734 22.71Yeva Sosnowitz
MJCC-CT  835 23.06Ellie Harhay
WYW-CT  836 23.08Olivia Francis
MJCC-CT  737 24.10Tali Tuvin
WAC-CT  7*38 24.83Harper Behr
WAC-CT  8*38 24.83Vivienne Gavaletz
SYS-CT  840 25.17Christina-Ann Barbara
WYW-CT  841 25.27Nora McGrath
SYS-CT  842 25.34Olivia Villa
WAC-CT  743 25.52Reena Platonov
SYS-CT  744 25.60Audrey Mills
NMEG-CT  845 25.65Rachel Bergeron
SMST-CT  846 26.70Cate Kopchick
MJCC-CT  747 27.59Francesca Filotto
SYS-CT  848 30.50Erynn Willey
WYW-CT  749 31.21Ruth Frisbee

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BULL-CT  81 17.34Ana David
SYS-CT  82 20.26Audrey Henkel

SYS-CT  83 20.54Ryan Cohen
KING-NE  74 21.76Natalie Christina
MJCC-CT  75 22.08Laura Haverly
RAC-CT  86 22.57Lainey Howarth
WYW-CT  87 22.96Kylee Grey
SAQ-CT  8*8 23.37Samantha Traczynski
KING-NE  7*8 23.37Eshe Stockton
WYW-CT  710 23.57Jackie Woodrow
WYW-CT  711 23.66Mary Kelly
COAC-CT  812 23.84Ashley Morello
COAC-CT  713 24.10Kasey Thompson
COAC-CT  814 24.17Maria Beretta
COAC-CT  715 24.18Elisa Beretta
WYW-CT  816 24.55Emma Blank
SYS-CT  817 24.57Olivia Villa
MJCC-CT  718 25.75Tali Tuvin
MJCC-CT  719 25.89Sammie Jorgensen
MJCC-CT  820 26.20Ellie Harhay
WYW-CT  821 26.27Kaitlin Mak
CAC-CT  822 26.30Cecelia Kennedy
WYW-CT  823 26.48Olivia Francis
MJCC-CT  824 26.82Katherine Shlatz
WYW-CT  725 27.51Athena Chu
WAC-CT  726 27.68Harper Behr
WAC-CT  827 28.06Lia Kogan
WYW-CT  728 28.48Caroline O'Grady
MJCC-CT  729 28.64Amelia Miller
WAC-CT  730 29.70Reena Platonov
SYS-CT  831 29.80Christina-Ann Barbara
SAQ-CT  832 29.92Xindi Thomas
SYS-CT  733 30.57Audrey Mills
WAC-CT  834 31.00Vivienne Gavaletz
WYW-CT  835 31.68Nora McGrath
WYW-CT  836 31.90Annabel Darst
WYW-CT  737 32.08Catharine Adams
MJCC-CT  738 39.98Francesca Filotto
SYS-CT  839 43.95Erynn Willey

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
COAC-CT  81 21.42Maria Beretta
BULL-CT  82 23.28Ana David
COAC-CT  73 23.64Elisa Beretta
WAC-CT  84 24.05Anna Maloney
RAC-CT  85 24.84Abi Burke
SYS-CT  86 25.09Ryan Cohen
SYS-CT  87 25.70Audrey Henkel
MJCC-CT  78 26.03Laura Haverly
MJCC-CT  89 27.18Neila Braverman
RAC-CT  810 27.26Sherry Wu
RAC-CT  811 27.34Lainey Howarth
SMST-CT  712 27.54Maddie Dexter
SAQ-CT  813 27.65Samantha Traczynski
WYW-CT  814 28.27Kylee Grey
WAC-CT  815 28.34Ava Ruszkowski
WYW-CT  616 29.21Sophia Hatvani
SMST-CT  817 29.31Laney Stillway
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(Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST-CT  818 29.54Kaitlyn Pinheiro
RAC-CT  819 29.85Rosemarie James
WYW-CT  720 29.86Mary Kelly
SAQ-CT  821 30.12Xindi Thomas
WYW-CT  822 30.13Emma Blank
KING-NE  723 30.17Natalie Christina
RAC-CT  824 30.77Sophie Jacobstein
WFYD-CT  825 31.06Alexis Booth
MJCC-CT  826 31.39Ellie Harhay
WAC-CT  827 32.07Vivienne Gavaletz
WAC-CT  728 32.75Reena Platonov
WAC-CT  729 32.79Yeva Sosnowitz
WYW-CT  830 32.80Olivia Francis
MJCC-CT  731 33.49Amelia Miller
COAC-CT  732 33.52Kasey Thompson
RAC-CT  833 33.56Alana Ward
CAC-CT  734 34.37Audrey Westkott
SYS-CT  835 36.24Christina-Ann Barbara
MJCC-CT  736 36.30Sammie Jorgensen
MJCC-CT  737 37.37Tali Tuvin
CAC-CT  738 38.15Clara Dueker
CAC-CT  839 39.63Cecelia Kennedy
WYW-CT  840 40.22Nora McGrath
NMEG-CT  841 49.17Rachel Bergeron
WAC-CT  7--- DQHarper Behr
WYW-CT  7--- DQJackie Woodrow
WYW-CT  7--- DQRuth Frisbee
WAC-CT  8--- DQLia Kogan
NCA-CT  7--- DQMadelyn Johanson

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BULL-CT  81 16.63Ana David
SYS-CT  82 18.07Ryan Cohen
SYS-CT  83 19.67Audrey Henkel
SYS-CT  84 20.62Audrina Pham
SAQ-CT  85 21.86Samantha Traczynski
COAC-CT  76 22.85Elisa Beretta
RAC-CT  87 23.92Lainey Howarth
COAC-CT  88 24.33Maria Beretta
CAC-CT  89 24.91Cecelia Kennedy
WYW-CT  810 25.10Emma Blank
WYW-CT  811 25.34Kylee Grey
MJCC-CT  712 25.57Laura Haverly
WYW-CT  813 26.47Olivia Francis
SYS-CT  814 26.85Olivia Villa
COAC-CT  815 26.98Ashley Morello
WYW-CT  716 27.54Mary Kelly
KING-NE  717 27.78Natalie Christina
WYW-CT  818 27.90Kaitlin Mak
MJCC-CT  719 29.63Tali Tuvin
WYW-CT  720 29.85Jackie Woodrow
WAC-CT  721 30.18Harper Behr
SAQ-CT  822 30.19Xindi Thomas
WYW-CT  823 30.57Annabel Darst

MJCC-CT  824 31.23Ellie Harhay
WAC-CT  725 31.69Reena Platonov
WYW-CT  726 32.06Caroline O'Grady
MJCC-CT  827 32.28Katherine Shlatz
WAC-CT  828 32.90Lia Kogan
WYW-CT  829 33.20Nora McGrath
MJCC-CT  730 33.38Sammie Jorgensen
SYS-CT  831 44.26Erynn Willey
COAC-CT  7--- DQKasey Thompson
WAC-CT  8--- DQVivienne Gavaletz
WYW-CT  7--- DQAthena Chu
WYW-CT  7--- DQCatharine Adams
MJCC-CT  7--- DQAmelia Miller

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RAC-CT 101 31.50Ava Ward
WFYD-CT 102 32.20Isabelle Hodum
SMST-CT 103 32.47Gabia Gelumbickas
WFYD-CT 104 32.57Kaylynn Chen
WAC-CT 105 32.80Becky Long
BULL-CT  86 33.23Ana David
RAC-CT 107 33.63Vedika Menon
MJCC-CT 108 33.81Lyla Harhay
MJCC-CT 109 33.99Claire Haverly
WAC-CT 1010 34.07Julia Mrozik
MJCC-CT 1011 34.17Cecelia Peck
SYS-CT 1012 34.39Soϐia Rastelli
SAQ-CT 1013 34.49Grace Zeng
RAC-CT 1014 34.57Lizzie Nguyen
SAQ-CT  915 34.64Sarah Quan
CAC-CT 1016 34.65Ruby Thoms
RAC-CT 1017 34.92Kiera Hinkley
RAC-CT 1018 35.07Juliette Arencibia
RAC-CT  919 35.14Dalia Katra
RAC-CT  820 35.18Chloe Archibald
RAC-CT 1021 35.53Layla Sisca
MJCC-CT 1022 35.62Rose Alonzo
RAC-CT 1023 35.68Arushi Tripathi
NCA-CT 1024 35.83Evelyn Vogel
SMST-CT 1025 36.03Paris Alba
WAC-CT 1026 36.08Cora Doucette
NMEG-CT 1027 36.25Zara Asim
WAC-CT 1028 36.48Mary Sampara
MJCC-CT 1029 36.76Madison Shafman
SMST-CT 1030 36.88Skye Eannotti
MJCC-CT 1031 36.98Lauren Moore
SAQ-CT  932 37.05Ashley Li
WAC-CT 1033 37.09Hazel Jokl
SMST-CT 1034 37.61Mia Mladsi
CAC-CT 1035 37.75Pema Kennedy
CAC-CT 1036 38.02Caitrin Cassidy
NMEG-CT 1037 38.33Rose Cunningham
RAC-CT 1038 38.34Sadie Bagliavio
SMST-CT  939 38.38Alyssa Clark
WAC-CT  940 38.91McKenzie Forte
WFYD-CT 1041 39.25Sophie Math
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCA-CT  942 39.28Maria Salemi
SYS-CT 1043 39.35Eva Rose
CAC-CT 10*44 39.36Mary McKenna
SYS-CT  9*44 39.36Muiriel Rader
SAQ-CT  846 39.41Samantha Traczynski
COAC-CT 1047 39.60Paige Wallace
MJCC-CT 1048 39.75Hannah Fink
SAQ-CT  949 39.98Claire Tolley
WYW-CT  950 40.00Mady Tulloch
SYS-CT 1051 40.02Diana Melnyk
NMEG-CT  952 40.84Peyton Maynard
RAC-CT  853 40.91Abi Burke
WAC-CT 1054 40.98Maddy Sussman
WFYD-CT 1055 41.00Alanna Rivas
NCA-CT  956 41.13Colleen White
SMST-CT  957 41.34Zosia Turosienski
WFYD-CT  958 41.42Isabell Walsh
WYW-CT  959 41.46Abby Horton
SYS-CT 1060 41.48Eve Mena
MJCC-CT  961 41.54Celia Filotto
NMEG-CT  962 41.81Sylvi Otter
MJCC-CT 1063 41.88Elise Reneson
RAC-CT 1064 41.90Rilynn Mahoney
WFYD-CT  965 41.93Riley McMahon
WAC-CT  966 41.95Kate McGonagle
WAC-CT  967 41.96Maggie Maloney
MJCC-CT 1068 42.17Sophie Fiskewold
MJCC-CT  969 42.46Shira Tuvin
WAC-CT 1070 42.69Salma Maklad
WYW-CT  9*71 42.71Elise Heller
WYW-CT 10*71 42.71Jenna Mancuso
COAC-CT 1073 42.87Reagan Thompson
WYW-CT  974 43.22Sarah Horton
WAC-CT  975 43.40Taylor McNamara
WYW-CT  976 43.43Delia Wyne
NMEG-CT  977 43.46Luciana Juliani
SYS-CT 1078 43.50Beatrice Braddock
MJCC-CT  779 43.60Laura Haverly
WYW-CT  980 43.86Jaiden Jackson
RAC-CT 1081 43.98Autumn Santangelo
RAC-CT  882 44.09Lauren Crawford
WYW-CT  883 44.14Kylee Grey
SMST-CT  884 44.17Kaitlyn Pinheiro
WAC-CT  985 44.23Monica Chen
WAC-CT  886 44.45Anna Maloney
SMST-CT  887 44.48Izabella Murzinska
SYS-CT  988 44.55Peyton Golub
SMST-CT  889 44.61Sydney Guest
WAC-CT  990 44.86Olivia Froehle
WAC-CT 1091 45.05Kayleigh McNamara
CAC-CT  892 45.28Cecelia Kennedy
CAC-CT 1093 45.30Lucy Doyle-Kusy
WFYD-CT  894 45.61Alexis Booth
KING-NE  795 45.76Natalie Christina
RAC-CT 1096 45.81Teresa Silveri

SMST-CT  797 45.82Maddie Dexter
RAC-CT  898 46.01Alana Ward
WYW-CT 1099 46.35Lily Smock
SMST-CT  8100 46.99Laney Stillway
SMST-CT  9101 47.56Elizabeth Golino
MJCC-CT  9102 47.79Ella Zittoun
RAC-CT  8103 47.80Sophie Jacobstein
CAC-CT  9104 47.88Olivia Nowak
CAC-CT  7105 48.13Audrey Westkott
WAC-CT  8106 48.14Lia Kogan
COAC-CT  7107 48.52Elisa Beretta
WAC-CT  9108 48.99Lulu Tang
KING-NE  7109 49.03Eshe Stockton
RAC-CT  8110 49.17Sherry Wu
WYW-CT  8111 49.23Emma Blank
WAC-CT  9112 49.30Riley Spark
WAC-CT  7113 49.57Yeva Sosnowitz
RAC-CT  8114 50.01Rosemarie James
MJCC-CT  8115 50.76Ellie Harhay
SMST-CT  9116 50.82Gabriella Osterberg
WAC-CT  8117 51.18Ava Ruszkowski
CAC-CT  9118 51.38Marlena Childs
SAQ-CT  8119 51.62Xindi Thomas
MJCC-CT  7120 51.70Sammie Jorgensen
COAC-CT  7121 51.97Kasey Thompson
MJCC-CT  7122 53.63Tali Tuvin
WAC-CT  8123 53.77Vivienne Gavaletz
SYS-CT  8124 54.10Olivia Villa
SYS-CT 10125 54.27Luciana Suppa
MJCC-CT  7126 56.17Amelia Miller
MJCC-CT  8127 56.65Neila Braverman
WAC-CT  7128 56.77Harper Behr
SMST-CT  8129 56.86Cate Kopchick
NCA-CT  7130 57.33Madelyn Johanson
NMEG-CT  8131 58.78Rachel Bergeron
WAC-CT  7132 59.82Reena Platonov
SYS-CT  7133 1:04.18Audrey Mills
SYS-CT  8134 1:09.33Erynn Willey

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-CT 101 1:05.67Riley Anderson

31.24 1:05.67
RAC-CT 102 1:09.77Ava Ward

32.74 1:09.77
MJCC-CT 103 1:14.20Lyla Harhay

35.89 1:14.20
RAC-CT 104 1:14.95Vedika Menon

36.23 1:14.95
BULL-CT  85 1:15.29Ana David

37.55 1:15.29
WAC-CT 106 1:15.90Julia Mrozik

36.52 1:15.90
WAC-CT 107 1:16.12Becky Long

35.45 1:16.12
MJCC-CT 108 1:16.23Rose Alonzo

36.38 1:16.23
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 109 1:16.27Claire Haverly
35.40 1:16.27

RAC-CT 1010 1:16.95Juliette Arencibia
36.74 1:16.95

RAC-CT 1011 1:17.16Kiera Hinkley
37.73 1:17.16

RAC-CT 1012 1:17.22Lizzie Nguyen
37.69 1:17.22

SYS-CT 1013 1:17.99Kylie Acquarulo-Savastano
36.56 1:17.99

MJCC-CT 1014 1:18.73Cecelia Peck
39.05 1:18.73

RAC-CT 1015 1:18.86Norah Surette
38.55 1:18.86

SAQ-CT  916 1:18.87Sarah Quan
37.38 1:18.87

SAQ-CT 1017 1:19.21Grace Zeng
38.48 1:19.21

CAC-CT 1018 1:19.45Ruby Thoms
37.45 1:19.45

HNHS-CT 1019 1:19.72Julia Scalmani
37.66 1:19.72

WAC-CT 1020 1:19.92Mary Sampara
38.99 1:19.92

WAC-CT 1021 1:20.03Laila Lamour
36.11 1:20.03

NCA-CT 1022 1:20.49Kira Hudson
37.34 1:20.49

WAC-CT 1023 1:21.13Hazel Jokl
40.07 1:21.13

WAC-CT 1024 1:21.28Elizabeth Geyfman
38.81 1:21.28

RAC-CT  825 1:21.48Chloe Archibald
38.61 1:21.48

NMEG-CT 1026 1:22.73Rose Cunningham
39.25 1:22.73

NCA-CT 1027 1:23.39Evelyn Vogel
39.74 1:23.39

WAC-CT 1028 1:23.59Cora Doucette
39.27 1:23.59

CAC-CT 1029 1:24.06Pema Kennedy
39.59 1:24.06

SAQ-CT  930 1:24.24Ashley Li
41.22 1:24.24

RAC-CT 1031 1:24.77Arushi Tripathi
38.12 1:24.77

CAC-CT 1032 1:25.07Mary McKenna
41.26 1:25.07

SMST-CT 1033 1:25.24Skye Eannotti
41.05 1:25.24

WAC-CT  934 1:27.07McKenzie Forte
42.84 1:27.07

MJCC-CT 1035 1:27.08Madison Shafman
41.00 1:27.08

NCA-CT  936 1:27.13Maria Salemi
40.50 1:27.13

SYS-CT  837 1:28.13Ryan Cohen
39.74 1:28.13

SYS-CT  938 1:28.17Muiriel Rader
41.45 1:28.17

MJCC-CT 1039 1:28.74Sophia Adelman
43.07 1:28.74

RAC-CT  940 1:28.91Mairead Luhman
40.66 1:28.91

NMEG-CT  941 1:30.02Peyton Maynard
41.83 1:30.02

WAC-CT 1042 1:30.84Salma Maklad
44.58 1:30.84

SYS-CT  843 1:31.01Audrey Henkel
41.96 1:31.01

RAC-CT 1044 1:31.35Sadie Bagliavio
42.18 1:31.35

WAC-CT 1045 1:32.10Katie Atwood
43.67 1:32.10

MJCC-CT 1046 1:32.20Elise Reneson
43.83 1:32.20

WFYD-CT 1047 1:33.13Sophie Math
42.84 1:33.13

WAC-CT 1048 1:33.22Maddy Sussman
44.61 1:33.22

MJCC-CT  949 1:33.27Celia Filotto
44.50 1:33.27

SAQ-CT  950 1:33.40Claire Tolley
44.16 1:33.40

NCA-CT  951 1:34.72Colleen White
43.50 1:34.72

WYW-CT  952 1:35.68Abby Horton
45.90 1:35.68

RAC-CT 1053 1:35.69Rilynn Mahoney
44.64 1:35.69

MJCC-CT 1054 1:36.52Sophie Fiskewold
46.00 1:36.52

WAC-CT  955 1:37.75Kate McGonagle
45.53 1:37.75

WYW-CT  956 1:37.76Elise Heller
45.83 1:37.76

WYW-CT  957 1:38.08Sarah Horton
46.28 1:38.08

SAQ-CT  858 1:38.51Samantha Traczynski
45.10 1:38.51

COAC-CT 1059 1:38.58Reagan Thompson
44.70 1:38.58

RAC-CT 1060 1:38.75Teresa Silveri
46.16 1:38.75

MJCC-CT  761 1:39.41Laura Haverly
46.38 1:39.41

WFYD-CT  962 1:39.98Riley McMahon
45.55 1:39.98

SMST-CT  763 1:40.72Maddie Dexter
45.15 1:40.72
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT  964 1:40.90Marley Bloom
48.22 1:40.90

WAC-CT  965 1:42.21Olivia Froehle
48.82 1:42.21

MJCC-CT  966 1:42.25Shira Tuvin
47.79 1:42.25

WAC-CT  967 1:43.21Taylor McNamara
46.97 1:43.21

WFYD-CT 1068 1:43.91Alanna Rivas
48.51 1:43.91

SMST-CT  869 1:46.70Izabella Murzinska
50.87 1:46.70

WAC-CT 1070 1:47.07Kayleigh McNamara
49.52 1:47.07

RAC-CT 1071 1:48.76Autumn Santangelo
46.67 1:48.76

WYW-CT  972 1:49.25Ripley Chu
51.73 1:49.25

SMST-CT  973 1:51.32Elizabeth Golino
50.14 1:51.32

KING-NE  774 1:53.46Eshe Stockton
54.33 1:53.46

CAC-CT 1075 1:54.12Lucy Doyle-Kusy
56.20 1:54.12

NMEG-CT  976 1:58.25Cara Paonessa
54.69 1:58.25

WYW-CT  977 2:00.35Natalie Dauterman
57.08 2:00.35

SYS-CT 1078 2:01.00Luciana Suppa
58.28 2:01.00

RAC-CT 1079 2:04.70Jackie Curtis
57.43 2:04.70

COAC-CT  780 2:05.01Kasey Thompson
57.03 2:05.01

WAC-CT  981 2:21.89Olive Hubbard
1:05.29 2:21.89

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SMST-CT 101 36.81Gabia Gelumbickas
WFYD-CT 102 37.41Kaylynn Chen
RAC-CT 103 37.87Ava Ward
WAC-CT 104 38.24Becky Long
RAC-CT 105 39.01Juliette Arencibia
MJCC-CT 106 39.03Cecelia Peck
MJCC-CT 107 39.56Lyla Harhay
CAC-CT 108 40.19Ruby Thoms
BULL-CT  89 40.28Ana David
WAC-CT 1010 40.78Laila Lamour
RAC-CT  811 40.97Chloe Archibald
RAC-CT 1012 41.50Arushi Tripathi
SMST-CT 1013 41.57Mia Mladsi
CAC-CT 1014 41.69Pema Kennedy
WAC-CT 1015 42.13Elizabeth Geyfman
WAC-CT 1016 42.26Julia Mrozik

MJCC-CT 1017 42.52Claire Haverly
RAC-CT 1018 42.73Norah Surette
WAC-CT 1019 42.91Mary Sampara
SMST-CT 1020 43.25Skye Eannotti
WYW-CT  921 43.72Mady Tulloch
CAC-CT 1022 43.77Mary McKenna
NCA-CT  923 43.92Maria Salemi
WAC-CT  924 43.96McKenzie Forte
WAC-CT 1025 44.20Salma Maklad
RAC-CT  926 44.22Mairead Luhman
RAC-CT 1027 44.40Sadie Bagliavio
MJCC-CT 1028 44.68Madison Shafman
WAC-CT 1029 45.04Cora Doucette
WAC-CT  930 45.26Kate McGonagle
WFYD-CT  931 45.84Riley McMahon
WYW-CT  932 46.05Elise Heller
NCA-CT 1033 46.09Evelyn Vogel
SYS-CT  934 46.10Muiriel Rader
WYW-CT  9*35 46.21Delia Wyne
WYW-CT  9*35 46.21Jaiden Jackson
WAC-CT 1037 46.43Kayleigh McNamara
NCA-CT 1038 46.50Kira Hudson
MJCC-CT 1039 47.08Elise Reneson
NMEG-CT  940 47.27Peyton Maynard
NCA-CT  941 47.64Colleen White
NMEG-CT 1042 47.73Rose Cunningham
HNHS-CT  943 47.76Bailee Osborne
MJCC-CT 1044 47.81Sophie Fiskewold
KING-NE  745 48.22Natalie Christina
RAC-CT 1046 48.23Autumn Santangelo
WAC-CT 1047 48.50Maddy Sussman
MJCC-CT  748 48.79Laura Haverly
WAC-CT  949 48.91Olivia Froehle
RAC-CT 1050 49.00Rilynn Mahoney
SMST-CT  851 49.13Laney Stillway
WYW-CT  952 49.37Ripley Chu
WYW-CT  953 49.42Caroline Colvin
SYS-CT  954 49.49Gabriella Briganti
SMST-CT  755 49.66Maddie Dexter
RAC-CT  856 50.00Alana Ward
WAC-CT  957 50.14Taylor McNamara
WYW-CT  958 50.54Sophie Wang
RAC-CT  859 50.67Lainey Howarth
KING-NE  760 50.70Eshe Stockton
RAC-CT 1061 50.96Teresa Silveri
COAC-CT 1062 51.42Reagan Thompson
SAQ-CT  963 51.79Claire Tolley
CAC-CT  864 52.82Cecelia Kennedy
SYS-CT  965 52.87Peyton Golub
MJCC-CT  966 52.93Marley Bloom
RAC-CT  867 52.98Sophie Jacobstein
MJCC-CT  968 53.66Shira Tuvin
WAC-CT  969 54.02Lulu Tang
WYW-CT  870 54.23Kaitlin Mak
WYW-CT  971 54.29Natalie Dauterman
SMST-CT  972 55.34Elizabeth Golino
CAC-CT 1073 55.55Lucy Doyle-Kusy
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT  774 56.61Tali Tuvin
WAC-CT  975 57.75Riley Spark
SYS-CT  876 58.09Christina-Ann Barbara
MJCC-CT  877 58.50Katherine Shlatz
NMEG-CT  978 58.93Cara Paonessa
WAC-CT  879 59.83Lia Kogan
MJCC-CT  880 1:00.14Ellie Harhay
RAC-CT 1081 1:00.28Jackie Curtis
SYS-CT 1082 1:00.92Luciana Suppa
SAQ-CT  883 1:03.46Xindi Thomas
MJCC-CT  784 1:03.85Francesca Filotto
WAC-CT  785 1:04.65Harper Behr
WAC-CT  886 1:04.81Vivienne Gavaletz
WAC-CT  787 1:05.40Reena Platonov
WAC-CT  988 1:06.40Olive Hubbard
MJCC-CT  789 1:08.02Amelia Miller
CAC-CT  9--- DQOlivia Nowak
SYS-CT  7--- DQAudrey Mills

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SMST-CT 101 1:17.35Gabia Gelumbickas

37.00 1:17.35
RAC-CT 102 1:22.65Vedika Menon

39.96 1:22.65
WAC-CT 103 1:23.11Becky Long

40.38 1:23.11
RAC-CT 104 1:24.42Juliette Arencibia

40.86 1:24.42
MJCC-CT 105 1:24.44Lyla Harhay

40.86 1:24.44
WFYD-CT 106 1:24.45Isabelle Hodum

41.25 1:24.45
SMST-CT 107 1:26.11Paris Alba

40.74 1:26.11
RAC-CT  88 1:26.37Chloe Archibald

42.46 1:26.37
MJCC-CT 109 1:26.57Cecelia Peck

42.45 1:26.57
RAC-CT 1010 1:27.40Layla Sisca

43.33 1:27.40
CAC-CT 1011 1:28.45Ruby Thoms

43.95 1:28.45
SAQ-CT  912 1:29.01Sarah Quan

43.61 1:29.01
SAQ-CT  913 1:29.20Ashley Li

42.53 1:29.20
SYS-CT 1014 1:29.28Soϐia Rastelli

42.65 1:29.28
WAC-CT 1015 1:29.33Julia Mrozik

44.06 1:29.33
MJCC-CT 1016 1:29.90Claire Haverly

42.80 1:29.90
SMST-CT 1017 1:31.00Mia Mladsi

43.37 1:31.00

WAC-CT 1018 1:31.88Mary Sampara
45.61 1:31.88

WAC-CT 1019 1:32.16Salma Maklad
45.66 1:32.16

SMST-CT 1020 1:32.47Skye Eannotti
45.70 1:32.47

MJCC-CT 1021 1:32.51Rose Alonzo
45.53 1:32.51

WFYD-CT 1022 1:32.78Sophie Math
46.09 1:32.78

RAC-CT 1023 1:33.15Arushi Tripathi
43.03 1:33.15

MJCC-CT 1024 1:33.23Lauren Moore
45.45 1:33.23

NMEG-CT 1025 1:33.88Zara Asim
46.50 1:33.88

WYW-CT 1026 1:35.15Lily Smock
46.89 1:35.15

WAC-CT  927 1:35.50Kate McGonagle
45.45 1:35.50

CAC-CT 1028 1:35.96Mary McKenna
45.76 1:35.96

WAC-CT  929 1:36.12McKenzie Forte
45.16 1:36.12

SYS-CT  930 1:36.52Muiriel Rader
46.70 1:36.52

NCA-CT  931 1:36.76Maria Salemi
45.95 1:36.76

NCA-CT 1032 1:37.15Evelyn Vogel
47.19 1:37.15

WAC-CT 1033 1:37.24Hazel Jokl
48.14 1:37.24

SMST-CT  934 1:37.34Alyssa Clark
46.94 1:37.34

MJCC-CT 1035 1:37.60Madison Shafman
47.50 1:37.60

WAC-CT 1036 1:37.82Cora Doucette
48.34 1:37.82

SMST-CT  937 1:39.25Zosia Turosienski
46.26 1:39.25

SYS-CT 1038 1:39.55Eve Mena
49.92 1:39.55

WYW-CT  939 1:41.30Delia Wyne
49.73 1:41.30

NMEG-CT 1040 1:41.31Rose Cunningham
48.49 1:41.31

WYW-CT  941 1:42.10Abby Horton
48.00 1:42.10

RAC-CT 1042 1:42.31Rilynn Mahoney
49.74 1:42.31

NCA-CT  943 1:43.72Colleen White
48.87 1:43.72

KING-NE  7*44 1:44.25Natalie Christina
49.58 1:44.25

WFYD-CT  9*44 1:44.25Riley McMahon
48.87 1:44.25
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 1046 1:45.01Diana Melnyk
51.51 1:45.01

MJCC-CT  947 1:45.45Celia Filotto
50.58 1:45.45

CAC-CT 1048 1:45.48Caitrin Cassidy
1:45.58 1:45.48

KING-NE  749 1:46.57Eshe Stockton
51.82 1:46.57

RAC-CT  850 1:48.10Lauren Crawford
52.25 1:48.10

WAC-CT 1051 1:48.17Maddy Sussman
52.50 1:48.17

RAC-CT 1052 1:48.67Teresa Silveri
52.49 1:48.67

COAC-CT 1053 1:48.92Reagan Thompson
52.99 1:48.92

WAC-CT  954 1:49.11Olivia Froehle
52.64 1:49.11

WFYD-CT 1055 1:49.21Alanna Rivas
53.35 1:49.21

RAC-CT 1056 1:49.41Autumn Santangelo
1:49.84 1:49.41

MJCC-CT 1057 1:50.16Hannah Fink
52.25 1:50.16

NMEG-CT  958 1:51.64Luciana Juliani
53.99 1:51.64

MJCC-CT 10*59 1:52.84Sophie Fiskewold
55.07 1:52.84

WAC-CT  9*59 1:52.84Maggie Maloney
54.58 1:52.84

SAQ-CT  961 1:53.11Claire Tolley
58.65 1:53.11

WAC-CT  962 1:53.48Lulu Tang
52.91 1:53.48

SMST-CT  863 1:54.43Sydney Guest
56.49 1:54.43

SMST-CT  964 1:55.36Gabriella Osterberg
52.62 1:55.36

SYS-CT 10*65 1:55.57Beatrice Braddock
55.45 1:55.57

MJCC-CT  9*65 1:55.57Shira Tuvin
54.50 1:55.57

WAC-CT  967 1:56.98Taylor McNamara
54.71 1:56.98

CAC-CT 1068 1:59.08Lucy Doyle-Kusy
58.18 1:59.08

MJCC-CT  969 2:01.49Ella Zittoun
59.57 2:01.49

CAC-CT  970 2:05.06Marlena Childs
1:00.98 2:05.06

SYS-CT 10--- DQLuciana Suppa
MJCC-CT 10--- DQElise Reneson

47.54 DQ
WAC-CT  9--- DQRiley Spark

56.39

WAC-CT 10--- DQKayleigh McNamara
51.93 DQ

CAC-CT 10--- DQPema Kennedy
42.31 DQ

SMST-CT  9--- DQElizabeth Golino
1:00.99 DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HNHS-CT 101 40.34Julia Scalmani
SAQ-CT 102 41.97Grace Zeng
RAC-CT 103 42.00Lizzie Nguyen
SMST-CT 104 43.32Gabia Gelumbickas
WAC-CT 105 44.73Laila Lamour
SAQ-CT  96 45.27Sarah Quan
RAC-CT 107 45.67Vedika Menon
RAC-CT 108 46.77Norah Surette
MJCC-CT 109 46.84Lyla Harhay
RAC-CT 1010 47.05Kiera Hinkley
SMST-CT 1011 47.06Skye Eannotti
SYS-CT 1012 47.10Kylie Acquarulo-Savastano
WAC-CT 1013 47.59Elizabeth Geyfman
MJCC-CT 1014 47.96Sophia Adelman
WAC-CT 1015 48.69Katie Atwood
WAC-CT 1016 49.11Hazel Jokl
SAQ-CT  917 49.15Ashley Li
NCA-CT 1018 49.37Kira Hudson
SMST-CT 1019 49.84Mia Mladsi
RAC-CT  920 50.26Mairead Luhman
WAC-CT  921 51.05McKenzie Forte
WYW-CT  922 51.21Caroline Colvin
NCA-CT 1023 51.51Evelyn Vogel
WYW-CT  924 51.91Sarah Horton
WFYD-CT 1025 53.06Sophie Math
SYS-CT  926 53.95Peyton Golub
COAC-CT  727 54.03Elisa Beretta
NCA-CT  928 54.92Colleen White
WYW-CT  929 55.03Sophie Wang
SYS-CT  830 55.27Audrina Pham
MJCC-CT  931 55.90Marley Bloom
WYW-CT  932 56.55Mady Tulloch
HNHS-CT  933 56.77Bailee Osborne
WFYD-CT  934 56.91Riley McMahon
RAC-CT 1035 57.33Rilynn Mahoney
NMEG-CT  936 57.45Peyton Maynard
MJCC-CT 1037 58.13Sophie Fiskewold
NCA-CT  938 58.14Maria Salemi
SMST-CT  839 58.18Izabella Murzinska
MJCC-CT  940 58.24Shira Tuvin
WAC-CT  941 58.28Lulu Tang
SMST-CT  742 59.36Maddie Dexter
WYW-CT  943 59.86Ripley Chu
WFYD-CT 1044 1:00.19Alanna Rivas
WYW-CT  945 1:01.45Delia Wyne
SYS-CT  946 1:02.05Gabriella Briganti
RAC-CT 1047 1:02.15Teresa Silveri
WYW-CT  948 1:02.16Abby Horton
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST-CT  949 1:03.18Elizabeth Golino
WYW-CT  850 1:03.98Emma Blank
RAC-CT  851 1:05.50Sophie Jacobstein
RAC-CT 1052 1:05.61Jackie Curtis
WYW-CT  953 1:05.82Jaiden Jackson
COAC-CT  854 1:06.26Ashley Morello
SMST-CT  855 1:08.24Laney Stillway
WYW-CT  956 1:09.78Natalie Dauterman
RAC-CT  857 1:10.35Alana Ward
NMEG-CT  958 1:21.43Cara Paonessa
WYW-CT  8--- DQAnnabel Darst
MJCC-CT  7--- DQSammie Jorgensen
NMEG-CT 10--- DQRose Cunningham
CAC-CT 10--- DQPema Kennedy
WAC-CT  9--- DQRiley Spark
WAC-CT  9--- DQOlive Hubbard
SYS-CT  9--- DQMuiriel Rader
WAC-CT 10--- DQKayleigh McNamara

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAQ-CT 101 1:28.31Grace Zeng

41.53 1:28.31
RAC-CT 102 1:32.17Lizzie Nguyen

42.68 1:32.17
MJCC-CT 103 1:32.73Claire Haverly

42.98 1:32.73
RAC-CT  94 1:33.61Dalia Katra

44.62 1:33.61
SAQ-CT  95 1:34.76Sarah Quan

46.07 1:34.76
WFYD-CT 106 1:35.95Kaylynn Chen

45.52 1:35.95
RAC-CT 107 1:36.47Layla Sisca

46.12 1:36.47
MJCC-CT 108 1:39.64Lyla Harhay

49.10 1:39.64
SAQ-CT  99 1:39.81Ashley Li

47.41 1:39.81
RAC-CT 1010 1:40.06Kiera Hinkley

48.47 1:40.06
RAC-CT 1011 1:40.37Ava Ward

47.41 1:40.37
COAC-CT  812 1:40.51Maria Beretta

47.60 1:40.51
NMEG-CT 1013 1:41.91Zara Asim

49.06 1:41.91
SMST-CT 1014 1:42.79Paris Alba

50.24 1:42.79
COAC-CT 1015 1:44.58Paige Wallace

50.90 1:44.58
SYS-CT 1016 1:51.38Eve Mena

52.59 1:51.38
RAC-CT 1017 1:52.05Sadie Bagliavio

54.31 1:52.05

NCA-CT 1018 1:52.31Evelyn Vogel
53.78 1:52.31

SYS-CT  919 1:54.04Peyton Golub
54.80 1:54.04

NMEG-CT  920 1:54.54Sylvi Otter
54.88 1:54.54

RAC-CT 1021 1:57.42Rilynn Mahoney
55.19 1:57.42

MJCC-CT 1022 1:59.17Hannah Fink
1:00.50 1:59.17

NCA-CT  923 2:02.14Colleen White
56.14 2:02.14

WAC-CT  924 2:03.49McKenzie Forte
57.00 2:03.49

WYW-CT  925 2:03.55Sarah Horton
57.51 2:03.55

SYS-CT 1026 2:03.97Eva Rose
1:00.67 2:03.97

WYW-CT 1027 2:04.03Lily Smock
1:01.00 2:04.03

NCA-CT  928 2:06.61Maria Salemi
58.96 2:06.61

SMST-CT  929 2:08.07Zosia Turosienski
1:00.94 2:08.07

WYW-CT  930 2:09.04Mady Tulloch
1:04.53 2:09.04

WYW-CT 1031 2:09.77Jenna Mancuso
1:03.66 2:09.77

NMEG-CT  932 2:11.82Luciana Juliani
59.78 2:11.82

NMEG-CT  933 2:12.55Peyton Maynard
1:00.82 2:12.55

MJCC-CT 1034 2:15.35Sophie Fiskewold
1:03.00 2:15.35

RAC-CT 1035 2:15.73Teresa Silveri
1:05.51 2:15.73

WAC-CT  936 2:16.09Monica Chen
1:02.00 2:16.09

WYW-CT  937 2:17.65Elise Heller
1:05.00 2:17.65

MJCC-CT  938 2:38.17Ella Zittoun
1:16.13 2:38.17

SMST-CT  9--- DQAlyssa Clark
52.46 DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RAC-CT 101 35.27Ava Ward
WFYD-CT 102 35.72Kaylynn Chen
SMST-CT 103 35.78Gabia Gelumbickas
WAC-CT 104 35.94Becky Long
BULL-CT  85 36.19Ana David
SYS-CT 106 37.00Soϐia Rastelli
RAC-CT 107 37.36Lizzie Nguyen
RAC-CT  98 37.61Dalia Katra
SAQ-CT  99 38.70Sarah Quan
RAC-CT 1010 39.64Kiera Hinkley
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 1011 40.99Juliette Arencibia
RAC-CT 1012 41.56Vedika Menon
WFYD-CT 1013 41.85Isabelle Hodum
RAC-CT  814 42.47Chloe Archibald
SAQ-CT  915 42.62Ashley Li
CAC-CT 1016 42.63Ruby Thoms
SAQ-CT 1017 42.85Grace Zeng
WAC-CT 1018 43.03Julia Mrozik
WAC-CT 1019 43.18Cora Doucette
MJCC-CT 1020 43.57Rose Alonzo
MJCC-CT 1021 43.89Lauren Moore
SMST-CT 1022 44.03Mia Mladsi
SYS-CT  823 44.10Ryan Cohen
RAC-CT 1024 44.46Arushi Tripathi
SYS-CT 1025 45.07Eva Rose
RAC-CT 1026 45.33Sadie Bagliavio
WAC-CT 1027 45.58Mary Sampara
MJCC-CT 1028 45.76Cecelia Peck
WAC-CT 1029 46.45Salma Maklad
RAC-CT 1030 46.73Layla Sisca
MJCC-CT 1031 47.07Madison Shafman
SYS-CT  832 47.40Audrey Henkel
CAC-CT 1033 47.58Pema Kennedy
CAC-CT 1034 48.34Mary McKenna
NCA-CT  935 48.39Maria Salemi
COAC-CT 1036 48.45Paige Wallace
SYS-CT  937 48.83Muiriel Rader
SMST-CT 1038 49.01Skye Eannotti
NMEG-CT  939 49.28Peyton Maynard
WAC-CT  940 49.36Kate McGonagle
WYW-CT  941 49.98Delia Wyne
WYW-CT  942 50.37Mady Tulloch
WAC-CT 1043 50.89Maddy Sussman
WAC-CT  944 51.27Taylor McNamara
NMEG-CT  945 51.61Sylvi Otter
WYW-CT  946 52.31Sarah Horton
MJCC-CT  947 52.82Celia Filotto
MJCC-CT 1048 53.20Elise Reneson
WYW-CT 1049 53.93Jenna Mancuso
SMST-CT  750 53.99Maddie Dexter
NCA-CT  951 55.47Colleen White
SMST-CT  852 55.57Izabella Murzinska
WYW-CT  953 55.61Jaiden Jackson
RAC-CT  854 55.68Lauren Crawford
SAQ-CT  855 56.33Samantha Traczynski
WFYD-CT  956 56.66Isabell Walsh
NMEG-CT 1057 56.71Rose Cunningham
WYW-CT  958 56.79Elise Heller
SYS-CT  959 57.26Peyton Golub
MJCC-CT  960 57.55Shira Tuvin
WYW-CT  961 58.13Abby Horton
WAC-CT  962 58.64Monica Chen
WAC-CT 1063 59.13Kayleigh McNamara
SMST-CT  864 59.71Sydney Guest
CAC-CT 1065 1:01.26Caitrin Cassidy

WAC-CT  966 1:01.61Lulu Tang
SMST-CT  867 1:01.68Kaitlyn Pinheiro
COAC-CT 1068 1:02.10Reagan Thompson
SYS-CT 1069 1:02.35Beatrice Braddock
WAC-CT  970 1:04.16Olivia Froehle
SMST-CT  971 1:06.11Elizabeth Golino
SMST-CT  872 1:12.27Laney Stillway
KING-NE  773 1:16.02Eshe Stockton
SMST-CT  9--- DQGabriella Osterberg
SYS-CT 10--- DQLuciana Suppa
SMST-CT  8--- DQCate Kopchick
WAC-CT  9--- DQRiley Spark
WAC-CT  9--- DQMaggie Maloney
NCA-CT 10--- DQEvelyn Vogel

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-CT 101 1:16.89Riley Anderson

34.26 1:16.89
WAC-CT 102 1:23.40Becky Long

37.11 1:23.40
SAQ-CT  93 1:27.87Sarah Quan

42.72 1:27.87
WFYD-CT 104 1:33.15Kaylynn Chen

43.12 1:33.15
SAQ-CT  95 1:34.13Ashley Li

44.77 1:34.13
MJCC-CT  96 2:02.35Celia Filotto

53.87 2:02.35
KING-NE  77 3:08.56Eshe Stockton

1:26.92 3:08.56
 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-CT 101 1:15.45Riley Anderson

32.77 1:15.45
SMST-CT 102 1:17.98Gabia Gelumbickas

36.63 1:17.98
RAC-CT 103 1:20.87Ava Ward

36.78 1:20.87
RAC-CT 104 1:21.88Lizzie Nguyen

37.22 1:21.88
RAC-CT 105 1:23.12Vedika Menon

40.57 1:23.12
SAQ-CT  9*6 1:25.11Sarah Quan

39.76 1:25.11
SAQ-CT 10*6 1:25.11Grace Zeng

40.98 1:25.11
HNHS-CT 108 1:25.21Julia Scalmani

40.09 1:25.21
WAC-CT 109 1:25.89Laila Lamour
CAC-CT 1010 1:27.90Ruby Thoms

41.60 1:27.90
RAC-CT  811 1:28.09Chloe Archibald

40.01 1:28.09
WAC-CT 1012 1:29.10Hazel Jokl

42.63 1:29.10
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT 1013 1:29.18Julia Mrozik
41.40 1:29.18

MJCC-CT 1014 1:29.20Claire Haverly
43.21 1:29.20

RAC-CT 1015 1:29.61Kiera Hinkley
43.68 1:29.61

SYS-CT 1016 1:29.91Kylie Acquarulo-Savastano
39.52 1:29.91

SAQ-CT  917 1:30.26Ashley Li
42.83 1:30.26

MJCC-CT 1018 1:30.34Rose Alonzo
43.52 1:30.34

RAC-CT 1019 1:30.58Juliette Arencibia
41.19 1:30.58

RAC-CT 1020 1:32.58Norah Surette
46.31 1:32.58

SMST-CT 1021 1:33.13Mia Mladsi
41.11 1:33.13

WAC-CT 1022 1:33.62Salma Maklad
43.03 1:33.62

MJCC-CT 1023 1:33.67Cecelia Peck
44.97 1:33.67

NCA-CT 1024 1:34.69Evelyn Vogel
44.72 1:34.69

NCA-CT  925 1:35.01Maria Salemi
43.64 1:35.01

CAC-CT 1026 1:35.03Pema Kennedy
42.48 1:35.03

NCA-CT  927 1:35.09Colleen White
43.15 1:35.09

RAC-CT 1028 1:35.76Sadie Bagliavio
45.15 1:35.76

RAC-CT  929 1:36.42Mairead Luhman
44.76 1:36.42

NCA-CT 1030 1:36.71Kira Hudson
45.45 1:36.71

HNHS-CT  931 1:37.04Bailee Osborne
45.14 1:37.04

WAC-CT 1032 1:37.06Mary Sampara
45.65 1:37.06

MJCC-CT 1033 1:38.95Elise Reneson
47.93 1:38.95

WYW-CT  934 1:39.42Mady Tulloch
46.04 1:39.42

CAC-CT 1035 1:39.79Mary McKenna
44.62 1:39.79

WAC-CT 1036 1:39.98Cora Doucette
44.23 1:39.98

WFYD-CT 1037 1:41.87Sophie Math
46.68 1:41.87

WAC-CT  938 1:41.91Kate McGonagle
45.20 1:41.91

MJCC-CT 1039 1:42.02Sophia Adelman
49.65 1:42.02

WAC-CT 1040 1:42.03Katie Atwood
52.45 1:42.03

WYW-CT  941 1:42.04Caroline Colvin
48.33 1:42.04

WYW-CT  942 1:42.38Sarah Horton
47.79 1:42.38

COAC-CT  843 1:42.57Maria Beretta
53.14 1:42.57

WYW-CT  944 1:43.36Delia Wyne
48.27 1:43.36

RAC-CT 1045 1:44.55Rilynn Mahoney
50.21 1:44.55

MJCC-CT 1046 1:44.77Madison Shafman
48.19 1:44.77

WAC-CT 1047 1:46.93Maddy Sussman
48.30 1:46.93

SAQ-CT  848 1:48.53Samantha Traczynski
51.31 1:48.53

WYW-CT  949 1:49.50Elise Heller
52.31 1:49.50

RAC-CT 1050 1:51.80Autumn Santangelo
49.37 1:51.80

RAC-CT  851 1:52.59Lainey Howarth
52.27 1:52.59

SYS-CT  852 1:53.15Audrina Pham
53.63 1:53.15

WAC-CT  953 1:53.22Taylor McNamara
52.78 1:53.22

SYS-CT  954 1:53.66Peyton Golub
52.48 1:53.66

SMST-CT  855 1:56.34Izabella Murzinska
59.44 1:56.34

RAC-CT  856 1:56.59Alana Ward
50.81 1:56.59

WAC-CT  957 1:56.70Riley Spark
55.90 1:56.70

WAC-CT  958 1:58.61Lulu Tang
55.76 1:58.61

WAC-CT  959 1:59.20Olivia Froehle
56.83 1:59.20

SMST-CT  860 1:59.31Laney Stillway
1:00.50 1:59.31

KING-NE  761 1:59.89Natalie Christina
57.04 1:59.89

KING-NE  762 2:03.90Eshe Stockton
1:02.14 2:03.90

RAC-CT  863 2:04.60Sophie Jacobstein
59.39 2:04.60

RAC-CT 1064 2:12.92Jackie Curtis
1:03.54 2:12.92

WYW-CT  9--- DQSophie Wang
52.70 DQ

WFYD-CT 10--- DQKaylynn Chen
38.90 DQ

COAC-CT 10--- DQReagan Thompson
54.15 DQ
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW-CT  9--- DQAbby Horton
50.05 DQ

MJCC-CT  9--- DQCelia Filotto
46.99 DQ

SAQ-CT  9--- DQClaire Tolley
52.28 DQ

WYW-CT  9--- DQJaiden Jackson
49.38 DQ

SYS-CT 10--- DQLuciana Suppa
1:01.85 DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:00.33RAC-CT

1) Juliette Arencibia 10 2) Lizzie Nguyen 10
3) Ava Ward 10 4) Vedika Menon 10

31.38 1:00.33
A2 1:04.09MJCC-CT

1) Claire Haverly 10 2) Lyla Harhay 10
3) Cecelia Peck 10 4) Rose Alonzo 10

32.63 1:04.09
A3 1:05.55SMST-CT

1) Gabia Gelumbickas 10 2) Skye Eannotti 10
3) Paris Alba 10 4) Alyssa Clark 9

31.18 1:05.55
B4 1:06.95RAC-CT

1) Layla Sisca 10 2) Rilynn Mahoney 10
3) Arushi Tripathi 10 4) Kiera Hinkley 10

35.22 1:06.95
A5 1:07.40SAQ-CT

1) Claire Tolley 9 2) Grace Zeng 10
3) Ashley Li 9 4) Sarah Quan 9

34.33 1:07.40
C6 1:08.42RAC-CT

1) Chloe Archibald 8 2) Dalia Katra 9
3) Lauren Crawford 8 4) Alana Ward 8

32.15 1:08.42
A7 1:09.94SYS-CT

1) Soϐia Rastelli 10 2) Gabriella Briganti 9
3) Eva Rose 10 4) Eve Mena 10

33.38 1:09.94
A8 1:11.30CAC-CT

1) Mary McKenna 10 2) Pema Kennedy 10
3) Lucy Doyle-Kusy 10 4) Ruby Thoms 10

37.61 1:11.30
A9 1:13.72WYW-CT

1) Mady Tulloch 9 2) Delia Wyne 9
3) Jenna Mancuso 10 4) Elise Heller 9

38.69 1:13.72
B10 1:15.35SMST-CT

1) Maddie Dexter 7 2) Zosia Turosienski 9
3) Kaitlyn Pinheiro 8 4) Mia Mladsi 10

40.88 1:15.35

D11 1:16.63RAC-CT
1) Lainey Howarth 8 2) Sadie Bagliavio 10
3) Autumn Santangelo 10 4) Teresa Silveri 10

49.30 1:16.63
B12 1:29.35CAC-CT

1) Caitrin Cassidy 10 2) Clara Dueker 7
3) Cecelia Kennedy 8 4) Audrey Westkott 7

48.76 1:29.35
C13 1:30.66SMST-CT

1) Elizabeth Golino 9 2) Sydney Guest 8
3) Cate Kopchick 8 4) Laney Stillway 8

41.77 1:30.66
E14 1:31.18RAC-CT

1) Abi Burke 8 2) Sophie Jacobstein 8
3) Sherry Wu 8 4) Rosemarie James 8

45.75 1:31.18
 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:13.55SAQ-CT

1) Ashley Li 9 2) Grace Zeng 10
3) Sarah Quan 9 4) Samantha Traczynski 8

39.33 1:13.55
A2 1:15.84MJCC-CT

1) Cecelia Peck 10 2) Claire Haverly 10
3) Rose Alonzo 10 4) Lyla Harhay 10

39.32 1:15.84
B3 1:17.89RAC-CT

1) Chloe Archibald 8 2) Kiera Hinkley 10
3) Norah Surette 10 4) Arushi Tripathi 10

41.32 1:17.89
A4 1:19.79SMST-CT

1) Skye Eannotti 10 2) Mia Mladsi 10
3) Gabia Gelumbickas 10 4) Izabella Murzinska 8

43.97 1:19.79
C5 1:22.93RAC-CT

1) Autumn Santangelo 10 2) Mairead Luhman 9
3) Rilynn Mahoney 10 4) Sadie Bagliavio 10

45.61 1:22.93
A6 1:23.35SYS-CT

1) Gabriella Briganti 9 2) Peyton Golub 9
3) Eva Rose 10 4) Kylie Acquarulo-Savastano 10

44.93 1:23.35
A7 1:32.41CAC-CT

1) Olivia Nowak 9 2) Mary McKenna 10
3) Pema Kennedy 10 4) Ruby Thoms 10

57.33 1:32.41
A8 1:32.55WYW-CT

1) Delia Wyne 9 2) Elise Heller 9
3) Mady Tulloch 9 4) Jaiden Jackson 9

50.90 1:32.55
D9 1:35.00RAC-CT

1) Sophie Jacobstein 8 2) Lainey Howarth 8
3) Alana Ward 8

53.50 1:35.00
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQRAC-CT
1) Juliette Arencibia 10 2) Lizzie Nguyen 10
3) Ava Ward 10 4) Vedika Menon 10

39.29 DQ
B--- DQSYS-CT

1) Audrey Henkel 8 2) Audrina Pham 8
3) Ryan Cohen 8 4) Christina-Ann Barbara 8

1:10.66 DQ
 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAC-CT  81 17.86Christopher Myott
WAC-CT  82 18.40David Laganovskis
WFYD-CT  83 18.67Owen Hodum
SYS-CT  84 18.78Benjamin Brown
RAC-CT  85 19.02Grifϐin Riebling
SAQ-CT  86 19.27Jeff Zeng
KING-NE  77 19.40Connor Krawczyk
WYW-CT  78 20.34Matthew Prandi-Turk
MJCC-CT  79 20.64Adrian Holzer
NMEG-CT  810 21.12Julian Horst
SMST-CT  711 21.15Luca Morales
WYW-CT  812 22.37Arav Gupta
MJCC-CT  613 22.50Will Caines
MJCC-CT  714 22.55Rami Tuvin
RAC-CT  815 23.16Michael Nguyen
WYW-CT  716 24.63Henry Gimby
WYW-CT  717 26.03Nick Winslow
SMST-CT  718 26.75Jackson Chila
MJCC-CT  619 27.33Colin Schreiber
WYW-CT  720 27.86Jimmy Schmitt
WAC-CT  821 32.71Stanley Kamykowski
WYW-CT  722 37.21Dru Downey IV

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WFYD-CT  81 22.04Owen Hodum
WAC-CT  82 22.05David Laganovskis
WAC-CT  83 22.46Christopher Myott
SYS-CT  84 22.80Benjamin Brown
WYW-CT  85 23.40Luke Adams
SMST-CT  76 23.57Luca Morales
MJCC-CT  77 23.66Rami Tuvin
SMST-CT  88 25.41Brendan Gallant
WYW-CT  79 26.21Matthew Prandi-Turk
RAC-CT  810 26.28Carter Robson
WYW-CT  711 26.83Jimmy Schmitt
NCA-CT  712 28.04Thomas Grifϐith
MJCC-CT  713 29.43Nick Alonzo
WYW-CT  814 29.95Henry Darst
WYW-CT  715 30.35Nick Winslow
MJCC-CT  616 32.19Will Caines
WYW-CT  7--- DQDru Downey IV

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAC-CT  81 22.92David Laganovskis
SAQ-CT  82 23.23Jeff Zeng
WAC-CT  83 23.72Christopher Myott
RAC-CT  84 25.88Michael Nguyen
WYW-CT  75 26.85Henry Gimby
SYS-CT  86 28.76Benjamin Brown
WYW-CT  77 30.65Matthew Prandi-Turk
WYW-CT  88 30.66Arav Gupta
SMST-CT  79 31.94Luca Morales
MJCC-CT  710 34.15Adrian Holzer
WYW-CT  711 34.46Nick Winslow
WYW-CT  712 36.73Jimmy Schmitt
RAC-CT  813 39.06Grifϐin Riebling
MJCC-CT  614 47.95Colin Schreiber
WAC-CT  8--- DQStanley Kamykowski
SMST-CT  7--- DQJackson Chila
WYW-CT  7--- DQDru Downey IV
MJCC-CT  6--- DQWill Caines
MJCC-CT  7--- DQRami Tuvin

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WFYD-CT  81 21.22Owen Hodum
WAC-CT  82 21.25David Laganovskis
SAQ-CT  83 21.79Jeff Zeng
WAC-CT  84 26.43Christopher Myott
SYS-CT  85 26.80Benjamin Brown
KING-NE  76 27.61Connor Krawczyk
SMST-CT  77 28.58Luca Morales
SMST-CT  88 28.82Brendan Gallant
RAC-CT  89 29.14Carter Robson
WYW-CT  810 30.45Luke Adams
MJCC-CT  711 31.19Rami Tuvin
WYW-CT  712 34.48Matthew Prandi-Turk
WYW-CT  713 37.67Nick Winslow
MJCC-CT  7--- DQNick Alonzo
WYW-CT  7--- DQDru Downey IV
WYW-CT  7--- DQJimmy Schmitt
SYS-CT  8--- DQJames Alvarado
WYW-CT  8--- DQHenry Darst

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MJCC-CT 101 27.59Cyrus XU
SYS-CT 102 28.35Cameron Foster
SAQ-CT 103 28.78Benjamin Pope
SYS-CT 104 30.48Tyler Tagliarini
SYS-CT 105 30.51Grifϐin McCarroll
SMST-CT 106 30.54Carter Adragna
RAC-CT 107 30.74Mikko Kuittinen
WFYD-CT  98 30.87Andrew Furtado
MJCC-CT 109 31.37Blake Wool
WAC-CT 1010 31.56Henry Kogan
BULL-CT 1011 32.50Chris Min
SYS-CT 1012 32.94Jeffrey Cheng
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST-CT  913 34.13Mason Eannotti
COAC-CT  914 34.76Cale Strober
WFYD-CT 1015 35.33Cole McDonnell
UN-CT  916 35.48Kevin Lee
WFYD-CT  917 35.57Aidan Nottingham
MJCC-CT 1018 35.92Yaron Kantorovich
CAC-CT  919 36.05Jayden Langley
WFYD-CT  920 36.15Neil Alejandro
WAC-CT 1021 36.45Dominic Manson
SMST-CT 1022 36.63Luke Dolan
CAC-CT 1023 37.21Luke Westkott
SMST-CT  924 37.27Brendan Natlo
WYW-CT 1025 37.89Jack Yeager
MJCC-CT 1026 38.01Michael Soltis
WYW-CT 1027 38.26Tommy Prandi-Turk
WAC-CT  828 39.11David Laganovskis
WFYD-CT  829 40.16Owen Hodum
WAC-CT  830 40.48Christopher Myott
WAC-CT  931 40.63Luca Zajac
WYW-CT  932 40.74Teddy Westcott
SMST-CT  933 41.46Gavin Chila
WYW-CT 1034 41.65Connor Zhu
SAQ-CT  935 42.40Shaun Norcott
COAC-CT  936 42.44Aryan Padwal
RAC-CT  837 42.85Grifϐin Riebling
SAQ-CT  838 43.34Jeff Zeng
WYW-CT 1039 43.42Patrick Denneen
SYS-CT  840 43.48Benjamin Brown
CAC-CT 1041 44.56Bobby Chasteen
RAC-CT  942 44.68Ryan Kuntz
WYW-CT  943 45.22Michael Donovan
WYW-CT  944 45.78Max Lukasevych
WYW-CT 1045 46.11Lucas Schafer
SYS-CT  946 46.15Nicholas Alberino
KING-NE  747 46.19Connor Krawczyk
WAC-CT 1048 46.21Jack Winzer
SMST-CT  749 46.89Luca Morales
MJCC-CT  950 47.14Matthew Soltis
RAC-CT 1051 47.63Jayin Palicha
RAC-CT 1052 48.14Marcos Cid
CAC-CT 1053 49.94Jacob Russell
RAC-CT  954 50.75Graham Muncy
MJCC-CT  755 50.77Rami Tuvin
RAC-CT  856 51.58Michael Nguyen
MJCC-CT  657 52.48Will Caines
SMST-CT  958 52.89Michael Massaria
MJCC-CT  759 53.14Adrian Holzer
KING-NE  960 53.48Kieran Reidl
WYW-CT  961 53.55Nicholas Tong
WYW-CT  762 59.83Nick Winslow
MJCC-CT  963 1:02.57Evan Riddle
WYW-CT  864 1:03.10Arav Gupta
WAC-CT  965 1:07.02Grifϐin Davies
MJCC-CT  666 1:07.61Colin Schreiber
WAC-CT  867 1:14.38Stanley Kamykowski

WFYD-CT 10--- DQCarter Belejack
 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MJCC-CT 101 1:00.05Cyrus XU

28.78 1:00.05
SYS-CT 102 1:02.64Cameron Foster

30.02 1:02.64
MJCC-CT 103 1:07.16Blake Wool

32.04 1:07.16
SAQ-CT 104 1:07.34Benjamin Pope

32.36 1:07.34
WAC-CT 105 1:08.16Henry Kogan

32.87 1:08.16
WFYD-CT  96 1:08.47Andrew Furtado

32.63 1:08.47
SYS-CT 107 1:08.53Tyler Tagliarini

32.85 1:08.53
SYS-CT 108 1:10.37Grifϐin McCarroll

33.73 1:10.37
SYS-CT 109 1:10.96Jeffrey Cheng

33.34 1:10.96
BULL-CT 1010 1:11.97Chris Min

35.15 1:11.97
RAC-CT 1011 1:13.07Mikko Kuittinen

33.89 1:13.07
SMST-CT  912 1:15.84Mason Eannotti

36.00 1:15.84
SMST-CT 1013 1:15.98Christian Wilk

36.24 1:15.98
WFYD-CT 1014 1:16.73Cole McDonnell

36.63 1:16.73
WAC-CT  915 1:18.31Jacob Richards

36.51 1:18.31
WFYD-CT  916 1:21.13Neil Alejandro

38.90 1:21.13
UN-CT  917 1:21.18Kevin Lee

38.00 1:21.18
WAC-CT 1018 1:21.36Dominic Manson

37.88 1:21.36
SYS-CT 1019 1:22.04Chase Barone

38.71 1:22.04
SMST-CT  920 1:22.05Brendan Natlo

37.63 1:22.05
NCA-CT 1021 1:22.33Nicholas Deforge

38.26 1:22.33
WYW-CT 1022 1:22.70Jack Yeager

38.69 1:22.70
WFYD-CT  923 1:26.06Aidan Nottingham

40.89 1:26.06
SMST-CT 1024 1:26.28Giancarlo Rubio

40.60 1:26.28
WYW-CT 1025 1:27.41Tommy Prandi-Turk

41.88 1:27.41
WYW-CT 1026 1:27.43Arnav Pandey

38.71 1:27.43
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFYD-CT  827 1:27.58Owen Hodum
41.74 1:27.58

SAQ-CT  828 1:27.69Jeff Zeng
41.12 1:27.69

HNHS-CT 1029 1:28.63Liam Teel
42.70 1:28.63

SYS-CT 1030 1:28.94Samuel Martocci
41.09 1:28.94

SMST-CT 1031 1:30.13David Kavasansky
42.01 1:30.13

WYW-CT  932 1:31.09James Lorenzoni
44.57 1:31.09

SYS-CT 1033 1:31.35Justin Pham
43.72 1:31.35

NCA-CT 1034 1:33.62Tyler Wagner
42.51 1:33.62

KING-NE  735 1:36.22Connor Krawczyk
45.42 1:36.22

WYW-CT 1036 1:37.87Connor Zhu
45.32 1:37.87

WAC-CT  937 1:38.02Luca Zajac
49.35 1:38.02

WYW-CT  938 1:39.74Casey Meyer
48.55 1:39.74

RAC-CT  939 1:40.74Ryan Kuntz
45.97 1:40.74

SYS-CT  940 1:40.82Nicholas Alberino
48.99 1:40.82

SAQ-CT  941 1:41.51Shaun Norcott
46.11 1:41.51

WYW-CT  942 1:42.12Cash Kaiser
48.42 1:42.12

WYW-CT 1043 1:42.15Lucas Jandura
47.77 1:42.15

WAC-CT 1044 1:42.30Jack Winzer
49.81 1:42.30

CAC-CT 1045 1:42.87Bobby Chasteen
47.75 1:42.87

COAC-CT  946 1:43.97Aryan Padwal
47.87 1:43.97

WYW-CT  947 1:44.54Michael Donovan
45.06 1:44.54

SMST-CT  948 1:44.88Will Hardy
49.85 1:44.88

WYW-CT 1049 1:48.28Patrick Denneen
48.50 1:48.28

SMST-CT  950 1:50.17Luca Rubio
51.43 1:50.17

MJCC-CT  951 1:51.18Marcus Bitton
54.25 1:51.18

RAC-CT 1052 1:54.99Taylor Hunt
48.88 1:54.99

KING-NE  953 1:55.46Kieran Reidl
55.01 1:55.46

RAC-CT 1054 1:58.45Jayin Palicha
51.84 1:58.45

WAC-CT  955 2:15.82Grifϐin Davies
1:02.41 2:15.82

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RAC-CT 101 33.39Mikko Kuittinen
SYS-CT 102 36.00Grifϐin McCarroll
WFYD-CT  93 36.52Andrew Furtado
SYS-CT 104 36.60Tyler Tagliarini
SMST-CT 105 38.00Carter Adragna
SMST-CT  96 38.94Mason Eannotti
BULL-CT 107 40.08Chris Min
WFYD-CT  98 40.40Aidan Nottingham
NCA-CT 109 40.59Nicholas Deforge
WFYD-CT 1010 41.45Cole McDonnell
SMST-CT  911 42.35Brendan Natlo
WAC-CT 1012 42.50Dominic Manson
WFYD-CT  913 42.59Neil Alejandro
SMST-CT 1014 42.76Christian Wilk
WYW-CT 1015 42.95Arnav Pandey
RAC-CT 1016 43.49James McAndrews
SYS-CT 1017 45.10Chase Barone
SMST-CT 1018 45.35David Kavasansky
HNHS-CT 1019 45.39Liam Teel
WAC-CT  820 45.68David Laganovskis
WYW-CT 1021 46.04Tommy Prandi-Turk
SMST-CT 1022 46.12Giancarlo Rubio
WYW-CT 1023 46.50Jack Yeager
WYW-CT  924 47.59Michael Donovan
WYW-CT 1025 47.79Lucas Jandura
CAC-CT 1026 47.92Bobby Chasteen
NCA-CT 1027 48.18Tyler Wagner
WYW-CT  928 48.25Cash Kaiser
RAC-CT 1029 48.83Taylor Hunt
WAC-CT 1030 48.90Jack Winzer
SMST-CT  931 49.05Will Hardy
SAQ-CT  932 49.45Shaun Norcott
SYS-CT  833 49.93James Alvarado
RAC-CT  834 49.97Grifϐin Riebling
SYS-CT  835 50.17Benjamin Brown
WYW-CT 1036 50.26Patrick Denneen
WYW-CT  937 50.35Teddy Westcott
WYW-CT  938 50.48James Lorenzoni
WAC-CT  8*39 51.02Christopher Myott
WYW-CT  9*39 51.02Casey Meyer
WAC-CT  941 51.14Luca Zajac
KING-NE  742 51.32Connor Krawczyk
SYS-CT  943 52.23Nicholas Alberino
RAC-CT 1044 52.70Marcos Cid
WYW-CT 1045 52.72Connor Zhu
RAC-CT  946 53.08Ryan Kuntz
RAC-CT  847 53.14Michael Nguyen
RAC-CT 1048 53.40Jayin Palicha
KING-NE  949 54.41Kieran Reidl
WFYD-CT 1050 55.56Carter Belejack
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST-CT  951 56.36Luca Rubio
MJCC-CT  952 57.60Marcus Bitton
WAC-CT  953 58.80Grifϐin Davies
MJCC-CT  754 1:01.02Rami Tuvin
WYW-CT 1055 1:04.73Lucas Schafer
MJCC-CT  756 1:08.30Nick Alonzo
MJCC-CT  657 1:12.31Will Caines
RAC-CT  9--- DQGraham Muncy

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MJCC-CT 101 1:08.33Cyrus XU

33.34 1:08.33
RAC-CT 102 1:12.16Mikko Kuittinen

35.17 1:12.16
SYS-CT 103 1:13.19Cameron Foster

36.00 1:13.19
SAQ-CT 104 1:16.67Benjamin Pope

36.96 1:16.67
SYS-CT 105 1:17.33Grifϐin McCarroll

38.40 1:17.33
MJCC-CT 106 1:17.90Blake Wool

37.59 1:17.90
WFYD-CT  97 1:19.30Andrew Furtado

37.90 1:19.30
SYS-CT 108 1:22.07Jeffrey Cheng

39.84 1:22.07
WAC-CT 109 1:22.35Henry Kogan

40.63 1:22.35
UN-CT  910 1:25.64Kevin Lee

40.71 1:25.64
BULL-CT 1011 1:27.53Chris Min

43.90 1:27.53
CAC-CT  912 1:27.75Jayden Langley

42.50 1:27.75
WAC-CT 1013 1:28.34Dominic Manson

40.79 1:28.34
WFYD-CT 1014 1:28.93Cole McDonnell

43.21 1:28.93
WFYD-CT  915 1:31.45Aidan Nottingham

43.57 1:31.45
WFYD-CT  916 1:32.38Neil Alejandro

45.37 1:32.38
SMST-CT  917 1:33.61Brendan Natlo

45.58 1:33.61
CAC-CT 1018 1:36.59Luke Westkott

46.48 1:36.59
SMST-CT 1019 1:39.34Luke Dolan

49.35 1:39.34
SMST-CT  920 1:39.67Connor Clark

48.09 1:39.67
KING-NE  721 1:47.55Connor Krawczyk

51.38 1:47.55
MJCC-CT 1022 1:47.86Michael Soltis

53.34 1:47.86

CAC-CT 1023 1:50.46Bobby Chasteen
53.50 1:50.46

WAC-CT  924 1:50.76Luca Zajac
53.37 1:50.76

RAC-CT 1025 1:53.23Marcos Cid
54.20 1:53.23

COAC-CT  926 1:54.20Aryan Padwal
55.04 1:54.20

KING-NE  927 1:56.62Kieran Reidl
54.60 1:56.62

SMST-CT  928 1:57.95Gavin Chila
57.67 1:57.95

MJCC-CT  929 2:01.15Matthew Soltis
59.11 2:01.15

RAC-CT  930 2:06.24Ryan Kuntz
1:05.61 2:06.24

RAC-CT 10--- DQJayin Palicha
59.00 DQ

CAC-CT 10--- DQJacob Russell
1:00.09 DQ

WYW-CT 10--- DQPatrick Denneen
50.99 DQ

WAC-CT  9--- DQGrifϐin Davies
1:02.52 DQ

WAC-CT 10--- DQJack Winzer
58.50 DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MJCC-CT 101 38.83Blake Wool
MJCC-CT 102 39.11Cyrus XU
SMST-CT 103 40.83Carter Adragna
RAC-CT 104 46.72James McAndrews
UN-CT  95 48.15Kevin Lee
SAQ-CT  86 48.72Jeff Zeng
SYS-CT 107 48.77Chase Barone
SMST-CT 108 49.44David Kavasansky
WYW-CT 109 49.93Jack Yeager
WYW-CT  910 51.53Casey Meyer
WYW-CT 1011 51.54Lucas Schafer
RAC-CT 1012 52.16Marcos Cid
WYW-CT  913 52.54James Lorenzoni
WYW-CT  914 55.50Michael Donovan
NCA-CT 1015 55.71Nicholas Deforge
SYS-CT  916 55.74Nicholas Alberino
WYW-CT 1017 56.13Connor Zhu
RAC-CT 1018 56.66Jayin Palicha
NCA-CT 1019 57.01Tyler Wagner
WYW-CT 1020 57.33Tommy Prandi-Turk
WYW-CT  921 57.83Cash Kaiser
CAC-CT 1022 57.84Bobby Chasteen
WYW-CT 1023 58.87Lucas Jandura
RAC-CT  824 58.88Michael Nguyen
KING-NE  925 59.01Kieran Reidl
WAC-CT  926 59.16Luca Zajac
RAC-CT 1027 59.17Taylor Hunt
SYS-CT 1028 1:00.18Justin Pham
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT  929 1:00.19Graham Muncy
WYW-CT 1030 1:00.27Arnav Pandey
WYW-CT  931 1:01.81Teddy Westcott
SMST-CT  832 1:02.77Brendan Gallant
WYW-CT 1033 1:05.02Patrick Denneen
RAC-CT  934 1:05.57Ryan Kuntz
COAC-CT  9*35 1:07.27Aryan Padwal
KING-NE  7*35 1:07.27Connor Krawczyk
SMST-CT  937 1:08.41Luca Rubio
SMST-CT 1038 1:08.89Giancarlo Rubio
SMST-CT  739 1:13.06Luca Morales
RAC-CT  840 1:14.78Carter Robson
WFYD-CT 1041 1:36.13Carter Belejack
MJCC-CT  9--- DQMarcus Bitton
WYW-CT  8--- DQHenry Darst
WAC-CT  9--- DQGrifϐin Davies
WAC-CT 10--- DQJack Winzer

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MJCC-CT 101 1:25.92Blake Wool

40.20 1:25.92
SYS-CT 102 1:28.27Tyler Tagliarini

42.25 1:28.27
SYS-CT 103 1:28.37Cameron Foster

42.47 1:28.37
SMST-CT 104 1:29.44Carter Adragna

42.82 1:29.44
BULL-CT 105 1:36.38Chris Min

47.07 1:36.38
SYS-CT 106 1:40.97Grifϐin McCarroll

46.89 1:40.97
SMST-CT  97 1:43.65Mason Eannotti

46.96 1:43.65
COAC-CT  98 1:44.79Cale Strober

50.34 1:44.79
MJCC-CT 109 1:47.57Yaron Kantorovich

51.39 1:47.57
SMST-CT  910 1:51.47Connor Clark

53.01 1:51.47
CAC-CT 1011 1:53.40Luke Westkott

53.19 1:53.40
SMST-CT  912 1:53.65Brendan Natlo

52.68 1:53.65
MJCC-CT 1013 1:57.46Michael Soltis

53.26 1:57.46
WYW-CT 1014 2:01.32Lucas Schafer

52.30 2:01.32
WYW-CT  915 2:02.10Teddy Westcott

58.81 2:02.10
WYW-CT 1016 2:02.89Tommy Prandi-Turk

58.96 2:02.89
RAC-CT  917 2:04.21Graham Muncy

57.61 2:04.21

SMST-CT 1018 2:04.38Luke Dolan
56.99 2:04.38

SYS-CT  919 2:05.19Nicholas Alberino
1:00.71 2:05.19

KING-NE  920 2:05.28Kieran Reidl
1:00.76 2:05.28

RAC-CT 1021 2:08.31Jayin Palicha
1:00.19 2:08.31

RAC-CT  922 2:24.81Ryan Kuntz
1:08.44 2:24.81

WYW-CT 10--- DQPatrick Denneen
1:06.00 DQ

SMST-CT  9--- DQGavin Chila
56.83 DQ

WYW-CT  9--- DQMichael Donovan
55.38 DQ

WYW-CT  9--- DQNicholas Tong
1:01.83 DQ

KING-NE  7--- DQConnor Krawczyk
1:07.29 DQ

MJCC-CT  9--- DQEvan Riddle
1:14.01 DQ

SYS-CT  9--- DNFJames Vigliotti
59.87

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAQ-CT 101 30.86Benjamin Pope
MJCC-CT 102 31.44Cyrus XU
WAC-CT 103 33.43Henry Kogan
SMST-CT 104 34.68Carter Adragna
SYS-CT 105 35.34Tyler Tagliarini
BULL-CT 106 37.85Chris Min
RAC-CT 107 39.43Mikko Kuittinen
WFYD-CT  98 40.27Andrew Furtado
SYS-CT 109 40.43Jeffrey Cheng
UN-CT  910 40.89Kevin Lee
WAC-CT 1011 41.34Dominic Manson
WYW-CT  912 42.27Teddy Westcott
SMST-CT  913 42.31Mason Eannotti
COAC-CT  914 43.27Cale Strober
MJCC-CT 1015 43.41Yaron Kantorovich
WFYD-CT  916 43.90Neil Alejandro
CAC-CT  917 44.56Jayden Langley
SMST-CT  918 46.29Connor Clark
WYW-CT 1019 47.03Tommy Prandi-Turk
WFYD-CT 1020 47.37Cole McDonnell
COAC-CT  921 48.53Aryan Padwal
SAQ-CT  922 51.36Shaun Norcott
WYW-CT 1023 51.50Jack Yeager
CAC-CT 1024 51.77Luke Westkott
WFYD-CT  825 52.47Owen Hodum
WAC-CT  926 56.36Luca Zajac
SYS-CT  927 59.60Nicholas Alberino
KING-NE  728 1:00.36Connor Krawczyk
MJCC-CT  929 1:09.61Matthew Soltis
WAC-CT 1030 1:12.39Jack Winzer
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFYD-CT 1031 1:25.94Carter Belejack
WYW-CT  9--- DQNicholas Tong
RAC-CT 10--- DQMarcos Cid
WAC-CT  9--- DQGrifϐin Davies
KING-NE  9--- DQKieran Reidl
WYW-CT 10--- DQLucas Schafer
WYW-CT  9--- DQMax Lukasevych
WYW-CT 10--- DQConnor Zhu
SMST-CT  9--- DQMichael Massaria

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SYS-CT 101 1:14.24Cameron Foster

34.90 1:14.24
SAQ-CT 102 1:14.51Benjamin Pope

34.46 1:14.51
WAC-CT 103 1:15.49Henry Kogan

34.72 1:15.49
UN-CT 104 1:25.84Nolan Bishop

39.65 1:25.84
SYS-CT 105 1:30.99Jeffrey Cheng

41.64 1:30.99
BULL-CT 106 1:32.87Chris Min

43.40 1:32.87
WAC-CT  97 1:35.48Jacob Richards

44.78 1:35.48
SYS-CT 108 1:37.27Justin Pham

46.14 1:37.27
COAC-CT  9--- DQAryan Padwal

51.75 DQ
 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MJCC-CT 101 1:11.26Cyrus XU

31.99 1:11.26
SYS-CT 102 1:14.41Cameron Foster

33.94 1:14.41
SAQ-CT 103 1:16.13Benjamin Pope

34.74 1:16.13
RAC-CT 104 1:17.00Mikko Kuittinen

35.48 1:17.00
MJCC-CT 105 1:17.42Blake Wool

35.55 1:17.42
SYS-CT 106 1:17.67Tyler Tagliarini

35.80 1:17.67
WAC-CT 107 1:18.41Henry Kogan

36.69 1:18.41
SMST-CT 108 1:18.62Carter Adragna

37.58 1:18.62
SYS-CT 109 1:19.75Grifϐin McCarroll

37.19 1:19.75
BULL-CT 1010 1:23.20Chris Min

38.82 1:23.20
SYS-CT 1011 1:23.57Jeffrey Cheng

39.14 1:23.57

WFYD-CT  912 1:25.58Andrew Furtado
38.09 1:25.58

SMST-CT  913 1:25.74Mason Eannotti
38.86 1:25.74

UN-CT  914 1:26.92Kevin Lee
40.07 1:26.92

WAC-CT 1015 1:28.21Dominic Manson
39.90 1:28.21

WAC-CT  916 1:28.99Jacob Richards
38.18 1:28.99

WFYD-CT  917 1:31.58Neil Alejandro
44.08 1:31.58

RAC-CT 1018 1:33.54James McAndrews
42.03 1:33.54

SMST-CT  919 1:34.74Brendan Natlo
44.74 1:34.74

NCA-CT 1020 1:37.01Nicholas Deforge
45.39 1:37.01

HNHS-CT 1021 1:39.61Liam Teel
50.20 1:39.61

WFYD-CT  922 1:40.64Aidan Nottingham
47.33 1:40.64

WFYD-CT 1023 1:42.81Cole McDonnell
44.51 1:42.81

SYS-CT  824 1:44.32James Alvarado
47.57 1:44.32

WYW-CT  925 1:46.98Teddy Westcott
47.40 1:46.98

SMST-CT  926 1:47.95Will Hardy
49.31 1:47.95

RAC-CT  827 1:55.59Michael Nguyen
54.94 1:55.59

RAC-CT 1028 1:55.61Marcos Cid
57.90 1:55.61

WYW-CT 1029 1:58.43Lucas Schafer
55.69 1:58.43

CAC-CT 1030 1:59.19Bobby Chasteen
57.11 1:59.19

KING-NE  931 1:59.65Kieran Reidl
58.89 1:59.65

RAC-CT 1032 2:03.97Jayin Palicha
1:00.05 2:03.97

RAC-CT  933 2:07.00Graham Muncy
1:01.25 2:07.00

RAC-CT  834 2:08.94Grifϐin Riebling
53.03 2:08.94

SMST-CT 10--- DQChristian Wilk
41.26 DQ

KING-NE  7--- DQConnor Krawczyk
55.20 DQ

NCA-CT 10--- DQTyler Wagner
49.71 DQ

SYS-CT 10--- DQSamuel Martocci
45.16 DQ
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Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 56.56SYS-CT

1) Tyler Tagliarini 10 2) Cameron Foster 10
3) Grifϐin McCarroll 10 4) Jeffrey Cheng 10

27.65 56.56
A2 1:04.47SMST-CT

1) Mason Eannotti 9 2) Brendan Natlo 9
3) Connor Clark 9 4) Carter Adragna 10

31.32 1:04.47
A3 1:08.34WYW-CT

1) Teddy Westcott 9 2) Tommy Prandi-Turk 10
3) Jack Yeager 10 4) Connor Zhu 10

34.65 1:08.34
A4 1:14.44RAC-CT

1) Mikko Kuittinen 10 2) Marcos Cid 10
3) Grifϐin Riebling 8 4) Graham Muncy 9

37.01 1:14.44
A5 1:15.19CAC-CT

1) Luke Westkott 10 2) Jacob Russell 10
3) Bobby Chasteen 10 4) Jayden Langley 9

39.55 1:15.19
B6 1:21.27SMST-CT

1) Gavin Chila 9 2) Luca Morales 7
3) Michael Massaria 9 4) Luke Dolan 10

39.65 1:21.27
 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:06.37SYS-CT

1) Jeffrey Cheng 10 2) Tyler Tagliarini 10
3) Cameron Foster 10 4) Grifϐin McCarroll 10

37.52 1:06.37
A2 1:11.43SMST-CT

1) Brendan Natlo 9 2) Mason Eannotti 9
3) Carter Adragna 10 4) Christian Wilk 10

40.03 1:11.43
B3 1:23.71SYS-CT

1) Samuel Martocci 10 2) Chase Barone 10
3) Justin Pham 10 4) Benjamin Brown 8

46.27 1:23.71
A4 1:26.35WYW-CT

1) Connor Zhu 10 2) Tommy Prandi-Turk 10
3) Teddy Westcott 9 4) Jack Yeager 10

48.34 1:26.35
B5 1:26.82RAC-CT

1) Grifϐin Riebling 8 2) Taylor Hunt 10
3) James McAndrews 10 4) Ryan Kuntz 9

1:01.94 1:26.82
A6 1:27.97RAC-CT

1) Marcos Cid 10 2) Michael Nguyen 8
3) Mikko Kuittinen 10 4) Jayin Palicha 10

49.44 1:27.97
B7 1:33.27SMST-CT

1) Luca Morales 7 2) David Kavasansky 10
3) Will Hardy 9 4) Giancarlo Rubio 10

47.78 1:33.27


